Docket No.:

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03	PATENT	S ONL	Υ	Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings → → ▼	▼	▼	▼	▼ ▼		
To the Director of the United States Par	tent and Trademark Offic					
Name of conveying party(ies): Norimasa SENGOKU Yasuhiko FUTAMURA Shigeji ITO			nd address of rec see attached shee	eiving party(ies):		
		Internal A	Address:	·,·		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ☒ No					
3. Nature of conveyance:						
☑ Assignment ☐	Merger	Street Ad	ddress:			
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name					
☐ Other		City:		State: ZIP:		
Execution Date: March 7, 2005		Additional na	ame(s) & address(es) attached? 🗵 Yes 🔲 No		
Application number(s) or patent number	ers(s):					
If this document is being filed together		the executio	n date of the app	olication is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. I	Patent No.(s)			
11/076,083						
			1 20 M.			
	Additional numbers attac	hed? 🔲 Y	es 🖾 No			
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed		6. Total nur	mber of application	ons and patents involved:		
Name: Mark D. Simpson		7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00		
Internal Address: Synnestvedt & Lech	ner LLP			ss or insufficiency should be		
Suite 2600 Aramark Tower		credi	ited or debited to	deposit account		
		☑ Auth	orized to be char	Credit Card (see ged to deposit control attached		
Street Address: 1101 Market Street		8. Deposit a	account number:	sheet)		
		19-5425	(see attached shee	et)		
City: Philadelphia State	; <u>PA</u> ZIP: 19107	(Attach du	plicate copy of this p	age if paying by deposit account)		
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPAC	CE			
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief of the original document.	ef, the foregoing inform	ation is true a	nd correct and a	ny attached copy is a true copy		
Mark D. Simpson	(\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		d	HPRIL [7,2005		
Name of Person Signing Total number of	pages including cover sh	Signature leet, attachme		Date Date		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services PATENT						
700172084	ted Platas Batast and Tendented	Office O O Box	"REEL: 01	์ชีวิชีรี FRAME: 0046		

ATTACHMENT TO ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

	C	ontinu	ation	of	Box	2	:
--	---	--------	-------	----	-----	---	---

Name and address of receiving party:

KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOKAI RIKA DENKI SEISAKUSHO

Street Address:

260, Toyota 3-chome, Ohguchi-cho, Niwa-gun Aichi 480-0195 JAPAN

Continuation of Boxes 7 and 8:

A Credit Card Payment Form is enclosed authorizing the payment of the \$40.00 recordal fee. The Commissioner is authorized to charge any additional fee or credit any overpayment associated with this communication to Deposit Account No. 19-5425.

M:\MSIMPSON\FOREIGN ASSOCIATES\ONDA TECHNO\30364 USA\PATENT OFFICE\ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET ATTACHMENT.DOC

PATENT REEL: 016103 FRAME: 0047 (File No.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned inventor(s) hereby:

1) Sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to

KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOKAI RIKA DENKI SEISAKUSHO

(hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), which has a business office

260, Toyota 3-chome, Ohguchi-cho, Niwa-gun, Aichi 480-0195 Japan

for a United States Letters Patent on March 7, 2005

the entire right, title, and interest in any and all inventions and improvements disclosed in, application(s) based upon, and Patent(s) granted upon the information which is disclosed in the application entitled:

_) for which I(we) have executed an application

ENCODER

RECORDED: 04/19/2005

(Application Serial No.	filed on)
2) Authorize and request the Commissiand all Letters Patents resulting frodivision, continuation, substitute of ASSIGNEE.	om said application, or any
3) Agree to execute all papers and dowhich are reasonably necessary in consaid application, as well as any derifand/or the enforcement of patents results. Signed on the date(s) indicated here.	nnection with the prosecution of vative applications thereof sulting from such applications.
+ 	Septect my (Out) signature(s).
1) <u>Novimas a Sengoku</u> Name: Norimasa SENGOKU	Date: March 7, 2005
2) Yasuhiko Kutumura Name: Yasuhiko FUTAMURA	Date: March 7, 2005
Name: Shigeji Sto	Date: March 7, 2005
Witness: Tatsuya Takai	Date: March 7, 2005
Witness: Shoji Miyachita	Date: March 7, 2005